(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate Akshay R Nair Client Name HEALTHIUM MEDTECH LIMITED
Application ID GQ-HMLN-86 Report Status Closed

Date of Birth NA Application Received 17-07-2025

Candidate Employee ID | 01234 Insuff Cleared/Reopened | NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 30-07-2025

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS

REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Ami Rughani - HR 23-07-2025 GREEN
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Shivhari Sgrl]zi;éﬁssistant 30-07-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Exam.Sect. 28-07-2025 GREEN
12TH STD Controller of Examinations 20-07-2025 GREEN
10TH STD Controller of Examination NIL GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 17-07-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Certificate Unit 20-07-2025 GREEN
DIGITAL ADDRESS Ramesh 22-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

I -All clear

-Pending from source
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Meril Endo Surgery Pvt Ltd

Meril Endo Surgery Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Akshay R Nair

Akshay R Nair

Emp Code: 25418 25418

From: 01-08-2022 01-08-2022

To: 10-01-2025 10-01-2025

Designation: Product Management Executive Product Management Executive
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided CTC Rs. 334800/- PA

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Personal

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Yes

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Ami Rughani - HR of Meril
Endo Surgery Pvt Ltd, found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Ami Rughani - HR

Report Verified Date:

23-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Wed 23-07-2025 05:58 PM

Ami Rughani <ami.rughani@merillife.com>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Akshay R Nair - GQ-HMLN-86

To Parimala
Cc ‘jay'; "aartl’; 'ex employment'
O roliow up.

This message was sent with High importance.
If there are problems with how this message is displayed, click here to view it in a web browser,

Dear Parimala,
Please refer to my remarks in the trail mail.

Warm regards,
Ami Rughani
Human Capil:al and Administration

Meril Life Sciences Pvt. Ltd.
Corporate Office

Bilakhia House, Muktanand Marg,
Chala, Vapi - 396191, Gujacat
(Off) +91 260 2408000
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Annexure 1 (b)

Wed 23-07-2025 D558 P

Ami Rughani <ami.rughani@merillife.com>
RE: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Akshay R Nair - GQ-HMLN-86

To Farimala
Cc "jay "aarn'; ex employment’

O Follow up.
This message was sent with High importance,

If there are problems with how this message is displayed, click here to view it in a web browser,

'HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Meril Endo Surgery Pyt Ltd Micro Life Sciences Pyt Lid.
Candidate Name Akshay R Nair Akshay R Nair
Emplovee Code/ID/No 25418 25418
From (Date of Joining) 8/1/2022 01-Aug-2022
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 1/10/2025 10-Jan-2025
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Product Management Executive Product Executive
Salary/CTC: Please Provide CTC Rs. 334800/- PA
Was this position: Permanent Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Permanent
Supervisor's Name Please Provide -
Reason for Leaving Please Provide Parsonal
{Please fill in the
Rehire Elimbility relevant information) Yes
(Please fill in the
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No) relevant information) Yeas

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

None attached

Anyv Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure?

(If “Yes” Please explain brieflv) None

Anyv Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes"” Please explain briefly) | No

DATA = BREACH of any Kind No

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making

right hiring decision, Please lets us know: -

Verified By { Name, Confact Number & Designation} Ami Rughani
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: Ami Polymer Pvt Ltd Ami Polymer Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Akshay R Nair Akshay R Nair

Emp Code: E07308 E07308

From: 22-01-2025 22-01-2025

To: 04-07-2025 04-07-2025

Designation: Executive — International Marketing Executive — International Marketing

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Shivhari Banait - Assistant
Manager of Ami Polymer Pvt Ltd, found the employment as genuine. Hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Shivhari Banait - Assistant Manager

Report Verified Date: 30-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Wed 30-07-2025 12:13 PM

Pratibha Yadav <shivhari.b@amipolymer.com>

To Parimala; saloni.rg@amilymer.com

Cc jay@goldquestgiobal.in; aartd@goldquestglobal.in; 'ex employment’

© 17 there are problems with how this message is displayed, click here to view it in a web browser.
Dear Parimala,
Well received the email.
Yes, documents are valid and he was working excellently with us.

Regards,

Shivhari Banait (He/Him)

Assistant Manager
International Marketing, North America

A/i| AmiPolymer [

Proud Member of BPSA (Bio-Process Systems Alliance)

India Office No. 6 & 7, Basement Western Edge 11 | Borivali Mumbai, India- 400066
Cell No: - +91-8512215159

UsA office: - 800 West Cummings Park, Suite 3325 | Woburn, Massachusetts 01801
Cell No: - +1-978-482-5400

www.amipolymer.com | Linkedin | Facebook | YouTube

Re: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Akshay R Nair - GQ-HMLN-86
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Annexure 2 (b)

Wed 30-07-2025 12113 Phd

Te Fanmala; salonir@amibyrmer,com

Cc  jay@goldquesialebalin; sartiEgaldguestglobal.in; ‘ex emplaoyrmaent’

Pratibha Yadav <shivhari.b@amipolymer.com>
Re: Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for the Candidate Akshay R Nair - GQ-HMLN-86

& 1f there are protlems with how this message 5 displayed, chick here to view it in a web browser.

HR Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Ami Polymer Pyt Ltd
Candidate Name Akshay R Mair
Employee Code/ID/ Mo EO7308
From [Date of Joining) 22-lan-2025

To (Date of Exit/Relieving)

04-Jul-2025

Designation (At the time of leaving the company):

Executive = International Marketing

Salary/CTC:

Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual

Please Provide

Supervisor's Name

Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: [Yes/No)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relleving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity [ Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (Iif
“Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? [If “Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA - BREACH of any kind

Please Provide

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Please Provide

verified By [ Mame, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide
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Annexure 2 (c)

/]| Ami Polymer Pvt. Ltd.

“Sealing Expert in Silicone™
CIN FUZ5190MHZB0IFTCT 38089

TUY Mard Certified 50 9001:23015, 140012015, 27001:2013 & 150 480012018 & Cloan Room Class 10000 Contified Manufacturing Facllity

Unit: Piot Mo, 66-DE, Govt, Indl. Estatn, Near Boskaylon Faclory, Corporate Office = No & & T, Basamend, ‘Wastern Edge B, Bakind Metm Siom,
L Sivadsd - 359 230, Dadra & Nagar Mavoll india. Tol : +91 6050 078 432 W.E. Highrwry, Borivall Mumibal, Mahareshim - $00088 Cell: #51 7438 003 838

Masa 3
Miob.: +61 T4IH000BIE / BZZI41144T Emad infofamipolymer com For Export: +81 8851 013 539

Ref.: - APPLUHR/EXP LTR/2025/7308

04-Jul-2025

EXPERIENCE LETTER
TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr. Akshay R Nair had worked as "Executive - International
Marketing” in our organization from 22-Jan-2025 to 04-Jul-2025 with our entire

satisfaction.

During his working period, we found him a sincere, honest, & dedi-:;te._d employee with a
professional attitude and very good job knowledge. During our asanlatmn. we have found
Mr. Akshay R Nair to be very efficient and conscientious person. His enthusiasm to leamn
and devotion to work makes him a very promising employee.

We wish you all the success in your future endeavors.

For Ami Polymer Pvt. Ltd.

- .

-

[LALH g
Vivek Rai 2 Fob
Manager - HR & Admin.___: =

Ragd. Office : ho. 8 & T. Basemaent, Wesiem Edge B, Behind Malrd Sians, WE. Highwey, Borvall Mumbai, Msharashin - 400068

www.amipolymer.com e

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 8/8



Annexure 2 (d)

Al "Ami Polymer Pvt. Ltd.

“Sealing Expert in Siliconea™
CIN FUZS1S0MH2003PTC 35089

TUV Nord Certified IS0 8001:2015, 140012015, 27001;2013 & IS0 45001:2018 & Clean Room Class 10000 Certified Manufacturing Facility

Undtz Piol Mo, 85-0VE, Govl Indl. Eslabe, Near Beskayion Faclory, Corporsie Gffice ; No. 6 & 7. Dasement, Westom Edgs B, Behind Melmo Slomns,
Madal, Sivassa - 355 230, Dadra & Nager Havvell, Incia. Tel.: +81 2099 078 432 w.s.wwmw-, Gl +G1 7434 003 B35
Mok +81 T43B003E3E | B2234 11447 Emall: infogRamipolymes com Fior Export: +51 BE01 013 530

Ref.: - APPL/HR/RLV LTR/2025/7308

0d-Jul-2025

RELIEVING LETTER
TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

Mr. Akshay R Nair,

This is with reference to the resignation letter you submitted on date 25“‘"””'2“2?' ::3
would like to inform you that your resignation has been accepted and you are relie
from your duties of Ami Polymer Pvi. Ltd. with effect from 04-Jul-2025.

We highly appreciate all the contributions you have made in favor of the organization.

We wish you all success in your future endeavors.

Thanking You.
For Ami Polymer Pvt. Lt':- 2=

Vivek Rai
Manager - HR & Admin

Ragd. Offica : No. 8 & T, Bassmant, Wastem Edge B, Bebind Mets Stores, W.E, Highwiy, Borvad Mumbal, Maharashia - 400065

www.amipolymer.com
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Delhi

University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate:

Akshay R Nair

Akshay R Nair

Enroll No: 1055822 1055822

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce
Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: Oct-2020 Oct-2020

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Exam.Sect. University of Delhi
found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.
Information Source Name: Exam.Sect.
Report Verified Date: 28-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

®niversity of Aumbai
GRADE CARD

CCF:141:0074

Name - NAIR AKSHAY RAMESH JALALA
Examinatlon Third Year B.Com. (Semester-Vl) (CBCS)

— e —————

Held in . OCTOBER 2020
smuumm-t-1usaam1mm?m L
Credits | Grade rade I
Title Maximum | Minimum | Marks | |
Course Code ourse Marks Marks |Obtained | (C) | | P?‘I;t]u | |
—.—.- o - \ !
v | 2400 |
" 83014 Commerce-\l 100 40 68 3,00 A g | 240 | |
83013 Business 100 40 a2 3.00 0 ! 10 30.00 |
Economics-V1 % | | i .
83001 Financial Accounting 100 40 96 W o 10 | 40
& Auditing 1X- |
Financial Accounting = A sor e
83007 ‘Fhmmhl Accaouriting ] 100 40 a2 400 | © 10 40.00
Accountin
30 75 0
83020 Computer Systems & TH 75 |
PURGHOONE IS 25 10 24 [ |
TOT| 100 | 98 3.00 | 0! 10 | 3000 | |
83015 | Direct & Indirect 100 40 o | 300 | © 10 | 3000
' Taxation Papgr -Il Ve — Dn_! |
| |
GRAND TOTAL 600 | 547 20.00 | | Pi > _

] Sam. B . |:-5.85 Sam. Il CRED. 20.00 SGPL 6. |
mh ?:EEDD : i%%%%as?i: ﬁ% snm*I\:' {?EEEI? TREASGPI, 7.40 Sam. VI CRED. 20.00 SGPI 870 |
Rermark : SUCCESSFUL CGPl : 6.6f< .
Resull Daciared On - OCTOBER 29, 2020 ‘3‘1.3&1'5{" ‘ ‘

DIRECTOR |
/ BOARD OF EXAMINATIONS AND EVALUATION |
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12TH STD

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Name Of The Candidate:

Akshay R Nair

Akshay R Nair

Enroll No: 1614035 1614035

Degree: 12TH STD 12TH STD

Major: Intermediate Intermediate

Month And Year Of Passing: 2017 2017

Certification Issued Date: 08-08-2017

Sl No: 1385948 1385948

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations Central

Board of Secondary Education found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

20-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

L Lok

BN BECEINT 1385948

mﬂmﬁmmﬁ
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

Father's/Guardian’s Name RAMESH B NAIR
FIOTerT School 03751 LIONS ENGLISH SCH SILVASSA DADRASNAGAR HAVELI

SUB, i sURIECT Im oo W W
CODE a| Torar | TomALIN woRDS

XXX ; THIRTY EIGHT
030 ! FIFTY THREE
FIETY EIGHT
FORTY THREE

wthtat =1 @4 : Abbreviations
AR : BT Absent

TP - Wnens # W Fail in Practical
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10TH STD

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Name Of The Candidate:

Akshay R Nair

Akshay R Nair

Enroll No: 1117930 1117930
Degree: 10TH STD 10TH STD
Major: Secondary Secondary
Month And Year Of Passing: 2015 2015

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examination Central
Board of Secondary Education found genuine, hence closing the check as

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examination

Report Verified Date:

20-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

g

B v : c : ?’M
Snassenns 0153955 e v Nt D0e Reglgtration No. :

widtan : 201315
SECONDARY S0, tﬁﬁhﬁﬂmiﬁ‘MJ LI 1
s e wg WHIUT U Grade Sheet cim Certificate of Performince

vy e : i
i oEh BB This o te cority thae AKSHAY R NAIR FYEAE RO NS qqqTaa0

Mothdrs/Farhes W/ Guardian’s Mars

16/09/1599 16TH SEPTEMBER NINETEEN HUNDRED NINETY NINE

’ porfoirsed s iofawi -

ST TR Descripfive Indicaiory

ehasnas mﬁ " altarnatives, arrives o innovative ang constoctive

Empathotic. with vary paed interparsonal and communicative akilts, an
pasltivity, ofton de wdership #hille and |s 3 lanpiring team

R

Identifies the causen of struss and manages tituations effectively

.

bepid i

enmplation of ary assigned task, sell-motivated, smpathetic, Irspines others snd

Innavative, with excelient grasp of any ausignmant, very punctuat i dh| nevative, with sxcellot grasp of amy assignmant and is very punciual In

of nat tagk,
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-HMLN-86

GQ-HMLN-86

Candidate Name:

Akshay R Nair

Akshay R Nair

Date Of Birth:

16-09-1999

16-09-1999

Father Name:

Ramesh B. Nair

Ramesh B. Nair

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Address1: B-14, Pramukh Vatika, behind new B-14, Pramukh Vatika, behind new
max cine, bavisa faliya rooad, Kilvani max cine, bavisa faliya rooad, Kilvani
Naka, Sivassa, Dadra & Ngar Haveli Naka, Sivassa, Dadra & Ngar Haveli
(U.T) - 396230 (U.T) - 396230

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

17-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

TRUE COPY

APPLICATION ID

GQ-HMLMN-86

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT

Akshay R Nair

FATHER NAME

Ramesh B, Nair

DATE OF BIRTH

16-Seprember-1999

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

B-14, Pramukh Vatika, behind new max cine, bavisa faliya rooad, Kilvani Naka, Sivassa,
Dadra & Ngar Haveli (U.T) - 396230

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

17-July-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCILUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hiugation darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Number raised before us. The informanon 1s subject to the scarch conducted within the Junsdicnonal limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided, Hencee, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hingation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Number raised before vs. The informanon is subject to the search conducted within the Junsdicnonal limirs of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Henee, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCLATMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The information 1s gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

e

(PALAYV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Savitribai Phule Pune University

Savitribai Phule Pune University

Name Of The Candidate:

Akshay R Nair

Akshay R Nair

Enroll No: 2052007580 2052007580

Degree: Master of Business Administration Master of Business Administration
Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing: Apr-2022 Apr-2022

Certification Issued Date: 2022-11 2022-11

Sl No: 22-1819209 22-1819209

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Certificate Unit of Savitribai Phule

Pune University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Certificate Unit

Report Verified Date:

20-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

g

B v : c : ?’M
Snassenns 0153955 e v Nt D0e Reglgtration No. :

widtan : 201315
SECONDARY S0, tﬁﬁhﬁﬂmiﬁ‘MJ LI 1
s e wg WHIUT U Grade Sheet cim Certificate of Performince

vy e : i
i oEh BB This o te cority thae AKSHAY R NAIR FYEAE RO NS qqqTaa0

Mothdrs/Farhes W/ Guardian’s Mars

16/09/1599 16TH SEPTEMBER NINETEEN HUNDRED NINETY NINE

’ porfoirsed s iofawi -

ST TR Descripfive Indicaiory

ehasnas mﬁ " altarnatives, arrives o innovative ang constoctive

Empathotic. with vary paed interparsonal and communicative akilts, an
pasltivity, ofton de wdership #hille and |s 3 lanpiring team

R

Identifies the causen of struss and manages tituations effectively

.

bepid i

enmplation of ary assigned task, sell-motivated, smpathetic, Irspines others snd

Innavative, with excelient grasp of any ausignmant, very punctuat i dh| nevative, with sxcellot grasp of amy assignmant and is very punciual In

of nat tagk,
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DIGITAL ADDRESS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Akshay R Nair

Akshay R Nair

candidate is residing at the provided address since 18 Years To Till Date, hence

Application Id: GQ-HMLN-86 GQ-HMLN-86
Employee Id: 01234 01234
Remarks: Visited the given address, Met Ramesh (Father), who confirmed that the

closing the check as green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Ramesh
Report Verified Date: 22-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

-

WEMIPFIL

(GOLD(QUEST

ROFESHIOMNAL RBACKGIROUND

AT I B BT RVICE

Full Mame of The Candidate

Akshay R Mair

Date of Verification

22-07-25

Address as provided by the candidate

B-14, Pramukh Vatika, behind new max cine, bavisa faliva
rooad, Kilvani Maka, Sivassa, Dadra & Magar Haveli (U.T)

= 396230

Does physically verified address match with the above? .
s

(Yes or Na)
Verifier remarks if the address do not match (Leave the NA
column black if the address matches) i3
Mode of communication (Verbal / Written ) Wriiten
Mame of the Respondent Ramesh
Relationship with the candidate Father

Mumber of Years at present residence

1% Years To Till Daie

Status (Ownership/Rental/Hostel/PG) Chwned
Details of Address proof Verified MA
If the candidate’s residence Is locked, has the address NA

been confirmed with neighbors?(Yes / No )

Mature of Location

Middle Class

Prominent Landmark in 1KM radius (Mandatory)

Silvassa Police Station

Mearby Police Station {(Mandatory)

Silvassa Police Station

Any Comment regarding the verification

Werified

Mame and signature of representative with date

Gunjan, 22-07-25

Signature of Respondent

Ramesh
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Annexure 8 (b)

Silvassa, Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman
and Diu, India

72G5+HQ2, Umerkoi Rd, near cine max, Kilvani Naka,
Park City, Silvassa, Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman
and Diu 396230, India

Lat 20.2762594 / Long 73.0093745
Tuesday 22 July 2025 15:08:52
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Annexure 8 (c)

% BUILDING-B #e
LDING-B # ¢
GROUND FLOOR SECOND FLOOR ,

1. AGNELO D’SouzA 11. UPENDRASINGH G. DESAI

2. NILKAMAL LTD. 12. ATMARAM B. ANKLAGE
S 3. BHIKAN A. PATIL 13. ASHOK H. GHARGE
S X 4. A K. RAl 14. RAMESH B. NAIR
FIRST FLOOR 15. MAHESH B. PATIL
5. SHIVAJI A. PHATE 16. PURUSHOTTAM SHIRODKAR
6. MUNNALALJISINGH THAKU THIRDFLOOR
7. S.N. MISHRA 17. DANNY RICHARD NUNES
8. NILKAMAL LTD. 18. AGNELO JOSE NUNES
9. MADHUBEN P. PATEL 19. RAJU YADAV |

10. RAJARAM S. CHOUDHARY BN20. ALOK PANDEY
ot ™ 2% 21. JOHN JOSE NUNES
B\ 22. HARIKESH MISHRA

Silvassa, Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman
and Diu, India

72G5+HQ2, Umerkoi Rd, near cine max, Kilvani Naka,

Park City, Silvassa, Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman
and Diu 396230, India

Lat 20.2762278 / Long 73.0094089
Tuesday 22 July 2025 15:07:31
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Annexure 8 (d)
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Annexure 8 (e)
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Silvassa, Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman
and Diu, India

108, Bavisa Faliya, Silvassa, Dadra and Nagar Haveli
and Daman and Diu 396230, India ad

Lat20.2751855 / Long 73.0103701
Tuesday 22 July 2025 15:03:39 Go gle

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 25/ 25




Annexure 8 (f)

.
7

Silvassa, Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman
and Diu, India

Yogi Complex 2, 3, Vapi - Silvassa Main Road Opposite
Police Station, Panchayat Market, Silvassa, Dadra and
Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu 396230, India ,

|IL ".
Lat 20.2753484 / Long 73.0027595 PANCHAYAT
Tuesday 22 July 2025 14:57:39 Gao glesET
'|:. I'._
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Annexure 8 (g)
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Annexure 8 (h)

9

Administration of DNH & DD (U.T)
Union of India DRIVING LICENCE

g
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Annexure 8 (i)

& +9173594 86663 kv Q &

Hi Akshay R Mair,

Greetings from GoldQuest Global.
This is regarding your address
verification on behalf of Healthium
Medtech Limited

Whether our field executive has
visited your address physically?
Are you staying in the above house?

Kindky confirm as "Yes', if both the
statements are correct Ve g
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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